Confirmation Schedule 2023-2024 Prince of Peace Lutheran Church

Date

September 10
September 17
September 24
October 1
October 1
October 6-8
October 14
October 15
October 22
October 29
November 5
November 12
Noember 17-19
November 26
December 3
December 10
December 17
December 24
December 31
January 7
January 14
January 15
January 21
January 28
February 4
February 11
February 14
February 18
February 25
March 3
March 10
March 17
March 24
March 31
April 7

April 14

April 21

April 28

May 5

May 12

May 19

9/11/2023

Time
6:45-8PM
6:30-8PM
6:30-8PM
10:30 AM
3:00 PM

6:30 PM
6:30-9PM
6:30-8PM
6:30-8PM
9:15 AM
6:30-8PM

6:30-8PM
6:30-8PM
6:30-8PM

6:30-8PM
6:30-8PM

6:30-8PM
6:30-8PM
6:30-8PM

6:30-8PM
6:30-8PM
6:30-8PM
6:30-8PM
6:30-8PM

6:30-8PM
6:30-8PM
6:30-8PM
6:30-8PM
6:30-8PM
6:30-8PM

Event
Orientation Meeting
Confirmation Class
Confirmation Class
Worship Training
Blessing of the Animals
RETREAT WEEKEND

POP Chili Cook Off Event

Bonfire Night!
Confirmation Class
Confirmation Class

Confirmation Day for 9th Graders!

Confirmation Class

NJ Synod Youth Retreat

Thanksgiving Weekend
Confirmation Class
Confirmation Class
Confirmation Class
Christmas Eve

New Years Eve
Epiphany
Confirmation Class
MLK Day of Service
Confirmation Class
Confirmation Class
Confirmation Class
Super Bowl Sunday!
Ash Wednesday
Confirmation Class
Confirmation Class
Confirmation Class
Confirmation Class
Confirmation Class
Palm/Passion Sunday
Easter Sunday
Spring Break
Confirmation Class
Confirmation Class
Confirmation Class
Confirmation Class
Confirmation Class

Last Confirmation Class!

Description
Students and Parents

Learn how to help in worship!
Attend/Help at Event at 3pm
Camp Dark Waters

Help with Event/Compete!
Youth Group Event

Confirmation Sunday! - No Class
See Pastor Cook for Info!

No Class
Decorate Church for Xmas

Party???

No Class
Worship

Worship
Worship
Yay for Spring Break!



