Date	Time	Event	Description
September 10	6:45-8PM	Orientation Meeting	Students and Parents
September 17	6:30-8PM	Confirmation Class	
September 24	6:30-8PM	Confirmation Class	
October 1	10:30 AM	Worship Training	Learn how to help in worship!
October 1	3:00 PM	Blessing of the Animals	Attend/Help at Event at 3pm
October 6-8		RETREAT WEEKEND	Camp Dark Waters
October 14	6:30 PM	POP Chili Cook Off Event	Help with Event/Compete!
October 15	6:30-9PM	Bonfire Night!	Youth Group Event
October 22	6:30-8PM	Confirmation Class	
October 29	6:30-8PM	Confirmation Class	
November 5	9:15 AM	Confirmation Day for 9th Graders!	Confirmation Sunday! - No Class
November 12	6:30-8PM	Confirmation Class	
Noember 17-19		NJ Synod Youth Retreat	See Pastor Cook for Info!
November 26		Thanksgiving Weekend	No Class
December 3	6:30-8PM	Confirmation Class	Decorate Church for Xmas
December 10	6:30-8PM	Confirmation Class	
December 17	6:30-8PM	Confirmation Class	
December 24		Christmas Eve	
December 31		New Years Eve	
January 7	6:30-8PM	Epiphany	Party???
January 14	6:30-8PM	Confirmation Class	
January 15		MLK Day of Service	
January 21	6:30-8PM	Confirmation Class	
January 28	6:30-8PM	Confirmation Class	
February 4	6:30-8PM	Confirmation Class	
February 11		Super Bowl Sunday!	No Class
February 14		Ash Wednesday	Worship
February 18	6:30-8PM	Confirmation Class	
February 25	6:30-8PM	Confirmation Class	
March 3	6:30-8PM	Confirmation Class	
March 10	6:30-8PM	Confirmation Class	
March 17	6:30-8PM	Confirmation Class	
March 24		Palm/Passion Sunday	Worship
March 31		Easter Sunday	Worship
April 7		Spring Break	Yay for Spring Break!
April 14	6:30-8PM	Confirmation Class	
April 21	6:30-8PM	Confirmation Class	
April 28	6:30-8PM	Confirmation Class	
May 5	6:30-8PM	Confirmation Class	
May 12	6:30-8PM	Confirmation Class	
May 19	6:30-8PM	Last Confirmation Class!	